Durchwahlnummern Humanushaus

Gesamtleitung
0318381119
0318381118

Gesamtleitung Wohnen
Gesamtleitung Werken

Gesamtleitung Finanzen &

Administration 0318381114

Administration
Empfang/Zentrale
Marketing &
Kommunikation
Personaldienst
Buchhaltung
Ferienprojekte
Sozialdienst-Sekretariat

Sozialdienst

Wohnbereich
Akazienhaus
Allegra Dotzigen
Beatushaus
Brunnmatt

Haus Guggenbihl
Haus Lavendel
Karl-Kénig-Haus 2

Kastanienhaus

Werkbereich

Backerei

Hof Brunnmatt

Choroi, Langenthal
Gartenwerkstatt
Gemiisebau, Humi-Abo
Hauswirtschaft
Reinigung
Holzwerkstatt

Krauterwerkstatt

Technischer Dienst
Koordination

Sicherheitsbeauftragter

0318381111

031838 11 36
031838 11 22
0318381123
0318381121
0318381124
031838 11 20

0318381198
0323514149
0318381170
0318397719
0318381175
0318381177
0318381181
0318381183

031838 1147
0318397739
062 963 11 43
0318381166
031838 11 40
0318381115
0318381182
0318381143
0318381141

0318381157
031838 11 27

Korczakhaus
Odilienhaus
Paracelsushaus 1
Seitenwagen
Paracelsushaus 2
Neue WeGe
Quartiertreff

Kreativwerkstatt
Leierbau
Dorfladen & Café
Kiiche
Schreinerei
Wascherei
Warchhof
Weberei
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0318381185
0318381188
0318381194
0318381165
0318381196
0318381197
0318381172

0318381151
0318381148
031838 11 42
0318381150
0318381144
0318381153
0318381154
0318381149
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